IVBB Ranglistenturnier 2021 Ranglistenklasse E/F Herren

Vorlauf

Platz Name

1

10

11

Mehlmann, Wilfried
1. MBC Mannheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Boscheinen, Frank
BC Fireballs Viernheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Mindle, Rolf
1. MBC Mannheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Littek, Carsten
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Porreca, Michael
1. MBC Mannheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Mdiller, Otto
BC Fireballs Viernheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Zirjacks, Thomas
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Zirjacks, Eckhard
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Dittrich, Jorg
BSG Karlsruhe

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 0 ges. Handicap von:

Oberacker, Mike
BSG Karlsruhe

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 4 ges. Handicap von:

Pohl, Martin
BSC Eagles Heidelberg

ohne Handicap:

Hdc je Spiel: 4 ges. Handicap von:

24

24

LV
BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.067/ 6 177,83
1.067/ 6 177,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt
1.049/ 6 174,83
1.049/ 6 174,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt
1.037/ 6 172,83
1.037/ 6 172,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt
1.007/ 6 167,83
1.007/ 6 167,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

984/ 6 164,00
984/ 6 164,00

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt
975/ 6 162,50
975/ 6 162,50

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

971/ 6 161,83
971/ 6 161,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

915/ 6 152,50
915/ 6 152,50

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

905/ 6 150,83
905/ 6 150,83

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt

831/ 6 138,50
855/ 6 142,50

BAD
Pins /Sp. Schnitt
766/ 6 127,67
790/ 6 131,67
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Pins

1.067
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1.049
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176
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122
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95
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Spiele
6

193
193

170
170

201
201

147
147

174
174

180
180

152
152

133
133

178
178

120
124

121
125

Schnitt
177,83
4 5
213 156
213 156
174,83
4 5
187 190
187 190
172,83
4 5
199 153
199 153
167,83
4 5
178 182
178 182
164,00
4 5
162 161
162 161
162,50
4 5
179 153
179 153
161,83
4 5
183 144
183 144
152,50
4 5
179 169
179 169
150,83
4 5
137 139
137 139
138,50
4 5
125 175
129 179
127,67
4 5
167 138
171 142

27.11.2021 - 28.11.2021

Hdc
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24
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125
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Ludwigshafen

Gesamt

1.067

1.049

1.037

1.007

984
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971

915

905

855

790



